Wireless Portal User Onboarding Steps

Step 1: Please submit the account request to the wireless portal self-service web page by providing information accurately using the self-service registration link below.
 Wireless Portal Registration · Customer Self-Service 
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Step 2: After submitting the request kindly wait for 48 hrs. to receive the email notification which will contain onboarding details including username & password etc.
Step 3: In case no notification is received within 48hrs then please contact the Business Admin Team. Below table contains their Names and Email Addresses

	Name
	Email Address

	John Jiri

	john.jiri@viavisolutions.com

	Jeff Smith

	jeff.smith@viavisolutions.com

	Damien Nalty

	damien.nalty@viavisolutions.com

	Jouni Keski- Santti

	jouni.keski-santti@viavisolutions.com

	Klein Jiang

	klein.jiang@viavisolutions.com

	Marco Hofbeck

	marco.hofbeck@viavisolutions.com

	Haroon Azizi

	haroon.azizi@viavisolutions.com

	Rajesh kallingal

	rajesh.kallingal@viavisolutions.com

	Stefan Edblom   
	stefan.edblom@viavisolutions.com

	Thomas suatan

	thomas.suatan@viavisolutions.com

	Wray Odom
	wray.odom@viavisolutions.com



Step 4:   After receiving the credential e-mail, go to the Login page using the link below.
Sign in · Customer Self-Service (viavisolutions.com)
Put the Username & password in the mentioned field.
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Step 5:   After successfully Login, it will redirect to wireless portal home page as shown below.
  From this page, Cases can be created, viewed & updated as per privileges. 
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Step 6: For resetting the password, please contact the Business admin team mentioned above in step 3.
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